
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

Triple Jump W60
Judge: 

Alicia Hernández Martine ESP Barcelona, ESP 21-02-28WORLD RECORD MASTERS (60) 10.27

Alicia Hernandez Martine ESP Barcelona, ESP 21-02-28EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (6 10.27
Ewa BARTOSIK Ostrołęka Budapeszt 14-03-26POLISH RECORD MASTERS (60) 8.98

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  24-03-19  10:00:00

End: 24-03-19  10:41:00

1 668 Petra HERRMANN W60  9.98  SB   Germany

2 3426 Jo WILLOUGHBY W60  9.72     United Kingdom

3 414 Chantal CANU W60  8.82     France

4 185 Zuzana PUMPRLOVÁ W60  8.71  SB   Czech Republic

5 1442 Marite VILCANE W60  8.53  SB   Latvia

6 360 Annika SAVOLAINEN W60  8.45     Finland

7 1917 Urszula KIELAN W60  8.43  SB   Poland

8 11 Baerbel KORIBALSKI W55  7.60  PB   PKAustralia

9 812 Sabine NIEDANOWSKI W60  6.96     Germany

1129 Danea HERRON W60 DNS     Ireland

I II III IV V VI

9.83 x 9.98 9.90 x 9.90Petra HERRMANN

x x 9.72 9.64 9.38 9.63Jo WILLOUGHBY

8.50 8.52 8.63 8.62 8.63 8.82Chantal CANU

8.30 8.46 8.49 8.54 8.55 8.71Zuzana PUMPRLOVÁ

x 8.30 x 8.19 8.53 xMarite VILCANE

x 8.45 8.44 x x xAnnika SAVOLAINEN

8.19 8.43 8.34 8.37 8.37 8.42Urszula KIELAN

x 7.07 7.33 7.32 7.49 7.60Baerbel KORIBALSKI

6.51 6.49 6.67 6.77 6.96 6.55Sabine NIEDANOWSKI

Danea HERRON
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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  Note:

PB -Personal BestSB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W55
1 Final Baerbel KORIBALSKI Australia  7.608  PB   PK

CATEGORY: W60
1 Final Petra HERRMANN Germany  9.981  SB   

2 Final Jo WILLOUGHBY United Kingdom  9.722     

3 Final Chantal CANU France  8.823     

4 Final Zuzana PUMPRLOVÁ Czech Republic  8.714  SB   

5 Final Marite VILCANE Latvia  8.535  SB   

6 Final Annika SAVOLAINEN Finland  8.456     

7 Final Urszula KIELAN Poland  8.437  SB   

8 Final Sabine NIEDANOWSKI Germany  6.969     

Final Danea HERRON Ireland DNSDNS     
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